% Ci 3a mecsu, % Ci p Ci 3a mecsu, p C p/metp Ci
-15 -15 -1822698  -1822698 -51635 -51635
-15 -15 -2261661  -2261661 -43 410 -43 410
-15 -15 -2275476  -2275476 -43 260 -43 260
-15 -15 -2279802  -2279 802 -43 260 -43 260
-15 -15 -2281176  -2281176 -42 960 -42 960
-15 -15 -2268288 -2 268 288 -42 960 -42 960
-15 -15 -2284 380 -2 284 380 -41 160 -41 160
-15 -15 -2271954  -2271954 -41010 -41010
-15 -15 2251179  -2251179 -40 635 -40 635
-15 -15 -2730657  -2730 657 -39 805 -39 805
-15 -15 -2983 147 -2983 147 -39 356 -39 356
-15 -15 -3007 062 -3 007 062 -39 206 -39 206
-15 -15 -2960709 -2 960 709 -38 906 -38 906
-15 -15 -2984 052 -2 984 052 -38 906 -38 906

3a mecsu, p/meTp Kopnyc KomHat 3tax 3rtaxe# Mnowaaw Otaenka
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353
52.1
526
527
53.1
52.8
555
55.4
55.4
68.6
75.8
76.7
76.1
76.7

Bes otaenku
Bes otaenku
Bes otaenku
Bes otpenku
Bes otpenku
Bes otgenkun
Bes otpenkun
Bes otpenkn
Bes otaenku
Bes otpenku
Bes otaenkun
Bes otpenku
Bes otgenku

Bes otgenku

lFotoBHoCTE LieHa, p
10 328 621
12 816 079
12 894 364
12918 878
12 926 664
12 853 632
12 944 820
12 874 406
12756 681
15473725
16 904 499
17 040 017
16 777 348
16 909 627

Ycnosue ueHbl LieHa, p/meTp Ccbinka

292 595
245990
245 140
245 140
243 440
243 440
233 240
232390
230 265
225 565
223014
222 164
220 464
220 464

cchinka

cchinka

cchinka

cchinka

cchinka

cchinka

cehinka

ccbinka

cebinka

cebinka

cebinka

ceblnka
ceblnka

cebinka



https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117821
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117942
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117872
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117877
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117822
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117823
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117971
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117918
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117826
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117871
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117950
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117879
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117824
https://fsk.ru/dvizhenie/flats/117825

